
30^ Ediz.  Cronoscalata  Podistica - "Carassone - Piazza" -
Tr. G. Tino  -  A. Pappini.  -  C.sa salita  Km. 2,2 -  Pam.

CLASSIFICA UFFICIALE

POS NUM CONCORRENTE TEMPO DISTACCO PNT
PETT COGNOME e NOME ANNO SOCIETA' FINALE TAB

Assoluta

1 103 GALLIANO MASSIMO ROATA CHIUSANI 7'22.6 0.0
2 125 MARTINA DAVIDE ROATA CHIUSANI 7'26.9 4.3
3 119 MORELLO MAURIZIO ROATA CHIUSANI 7'33.6 11.0
4 112 GOLA ANDREA ROATA CHIUSANI 7'39.4 16.8
5 131 AIMAR ENRICO SALUZZO 7'48.6 26.0
6 129 PALUZZI SILVIO PAM MONDOVI' 7'58.0 35.4
7 108 ARMANDO FABRIZIO DRAGONERO 8'03.1 40.5
8 91 DI BARTOLOMEO FLAVIO PAM MONDOVI' 8'04.5 41.9
9 97 GIORDANENGO GRAZIANO DRAGONERO 8'06.5 43.9

10 70 FERRERO VINCENZO FERRERO 8'08.2 45.6
11 94 PEIROTTI BEPPE PAM MONDOVI' 8'17.8 55.2
12 99 CAMPERI ROBERTO PAM MONDOVI' 8'19.1 56.5
13 115 BORDIN ANDREA PAM MONDOVI' 8'20.6 58.0
14 113 PEANO DANIELE PAM MONDOVI' 8'22.0 59.4
15 106 MOLLO MARIO ALBA MONDO 8'26.0 1'03.4
16 117 ARIAUDO ALESSANDRO MOKAFE AL 8'30.6 1'08.0
17 81 AMBROSIO VINCENZO DRAGONERO 8'32.3 1'09.7
18 122 BONGIOVANNI FABRIZIO PAM MONDOVI' 8'35.4 1'12.8
19 72 MOSCARINI FABRIZIO PAM MONDOVI' 8'38.3 1'15.7
20 124 LIBOA' CLAUDIO PAM MONDOVI' 8'40.9 1'18.3
21 127 MAURO CARLO PAM MONDOVI' 8'44.4 1'21.8
22 116 VIALE LUCA BOVES RUN 8'46.9 1'24.3
23 107 RISTORO PAOLO ROATA CHIUSANI 8'47.1 1'24.5
24 66 FERRERO FLAVIO MOKAFE AL 8'48.0 1'25.4
25 126 BOGGIONE ELIGIO PAM MONDOVI' 8'51.4 1'28.8
26 59 PICCO MATTEO PAM MONDOVI' 8'51.5 1'28.9
27 87 CURTI LUCA PAM MONDOVI' 8'56.1 1'33.5
28 57 ROGGERO ALDO ANTONIO PAM MONDOVI' 8'59.2 1'36.6
29 96 JOP LUCA ROATA CHIUSANI 9'00.8 1'38.2
30 132 DA ROS FRANCESCO VALLE GRANA 9'03.7 1'41.1
31 120 FALCO EMILIO BUSCHESE 9'08.0 1'45.4
32 25 EUFEMIA MAGRO DRAGONERO 9'11.9 1'49.3
33 16 PELLEGRINO NADIA BOVES RUN 9'12.8 1'50.2
34 102 SIGUARD P.LUIGI VAL TANARO 9'14.8 1'52.2
35 85 BASIGLIO MASSIMO BOVES RUN 9'19.7 1'57.1
36 114 FILIPPI MATTEO PAM MONDOVI' 9'20.3 1'57.7
37 63 PERSENDA ROBERTO PAM MONDOVI' 9'20.8 1'58.2
38 28 BOTTA MAURIZIO BUSCHESE 9'21.8 1'59.2
39 60 ARNEODO DARIO SALUZZO 9'23.1 2'00.5
40 68 FIANDRINO P.MARCO DRAGONERO 9'24.0 2'01.4
41 50 AIMAR ALBERTO BUSCHESE 9'25.1 2'02.5
42 67 PELLEGRINO BEPPE PAM MONDOVI' 9'25.6 2'03.0
43 111 PODIO LUCA SALUZZO 9'29.4 2'06.8
44 90 PRATI MARIO ROATA CHIUSANI 9'30.7 2'08.1
45 88 GARELLLI CRISTIANO VAL TANARO 9'38.1 2'15.5
46 73 CLERICO G.MARCO VILLAFALETTO 9'43.3 2'20.7
47 98 PAROLA BRUNO ATL FOSSANO 9'44.1 2'21.5
48 86 CAMPERI FRANCO PAM MONDOVI' 9'45.1 2'22.5
49 82 MENARDI GIANFRANCO DRAGONERO 9'45.4 2'22.8
50 100 GANCIA FLAVIO PAM MONDOVI' 9'49.4 2'26.8
51 128 PIUTTI G.MARIA CUMIANA STEEL CAR 9'49.6 2'27.0
52 130 ODASSO ANDREA VAL TANARO 9'50.8 2'28.2
53 61 GAIERO ROMANO PAM MONDOVI' 9'51.5 2'28.9
54 93 CHIAPPELLO G.PIERO DRAGONERO 9'51.9 2'29.3
55 22 ROSSO LUCIA SALUZZO 9'53.2 2'30.6
56 62 BORGONI VITTORIO DRAGONERO 9'54.0 2'31.4
57 76 VIOLA PIETRO PAM MONDOVI' 9'54.9 2'32.3

95 VIGLIONE GIORGIO PAM MONDOVI' 9'54.9 2'32.3
59 84 MUSSO SILVIO PAM MONDOVI' 9'55.8 2'33.2
60 13 VENEZIA GRAZIELLA ROATA CHIUSANI 9'58.4 2'35.8
61 75 LANZA G.PIERO PAM MONDOVI' 10'00.0 2'37.4
62 123 LIGORIO EMANUELE PAM MONDOVI' 10'04.5 2'41.9
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POS NUM CONCORRENTE TEMPO DISTACCO PNT
PETT COGNOME e NOME ANNO SOCIETA' FINALE TAB

63 40 LUBATTO PIERO PAM MONDOVI' 10'05.1 2'42.5
64 12 D'ABBENE SIMONA DRAGONERO 10'11.4 2'48.8
65 23 ALLUMINIO FRANCESCA BOVES RUN 10'14.2 2'51.6
66 101 GERBINO FABRIZIO PAM MONDOVI' 10'16.6 2'54.0
67 11 SICCARDI MARIA ANGELA PAM MONDOVI' 10'23.7 3'01.1
68 38 MONDINO DARIO PAM MONDOVI' 10'26.5 3'03.9
69 56 GIRODENGO G.PIERO DRAGONERO 10'28.6 3'06.0
70 71 VERMIGLIO DARIO PAM MONDOVI' 10'29.5 3'06.9
71 121 ROCCA ALESSANDRO PAM MONDOVI' 10'35.5 3'12.9
72 105 BONAVIA FLAVIO VILLAFALETTO 10'36.2 3'13.6
73 21 NALETTO ELISA PAM MONDOVI' 10'40.0 3'17.4
74 53 OCCELLI G.FRANCO PAM MONDOVI' 10'40.4 3'17.8
75 118 ODASSO STEFANO VAL TANARO 10'46.8 3'24.2
76 3 REMISTANI CARLA BOVES RUN 10'53.3 3'30.7
77 35 AIMO SERGIO PAM MONDOVI' 10'54.4 3'31.8
78 58 ORIGLIA MAURO PAM MONDOVI' 10'58.4 3'35.8
79 65 TARO' MASSIMO VAL TANARO 11'01.9 3'39.3
80 92 BOTTA MASSIMILIANO BUSCHESE 11'02.6 3'40.0
81 64 MICHELIS PAOLO PAM MONDOVI' 11'02.8 3'40.2
82 14 BRUNO ELISA PAM MONDOVI' 11'05.7 3'43.1
83 48 VERCELLATO G.CARLO ATL CAIRO 11'06.5 3'43.9
84 47 BONGIOVANNI GIOVANNI DRAGONERO 11'07.6 3'45.0
85 55 BLENGINO CLAUDIO BUSCHESE 11'09.2 3'46.6
86 80 GOZZARINO ENRICO BUSCHESE 11'09.9 3'47.3
87 8 GIORDANENGO GEMMA DRAGONERO 11'11.2 3'48.6
88 69 CULASSO MASSIMO BUSCHESE 11'17.5 3'54.9
89 5 SEMERARO TIZIANA SALUZZO 11'28.9 4'06.3
90 104 CAMPERI FABRIZIO PAM MONDOVI' 11'29.2 4'06.6
91 78 GAMBETTA GIOVANNI GIUSEPPE PAM MONDOVI' 11'31.2 4'08.6
92 20 BALSAMO ELISA ATL CAIRO 11'33.0 4'10.4
93 29 ERRY YOUSEPH BUSCHESE 11'34.9 4'12.3
94 54 SAVOCA SALVATORE BUSCHESE 11'45.8 4'23.2
95 45 MARCHISIO ROMANO MICHELIN CUNEO 12'01.3 4'38.7
96 4 SARZOTTO MONICA DRAGONERO 12'04.5 4'41.9
97 30 SINGH MANDEEP BUSCHESE 12'12.9 4'50.3
98 9 SICOLI LINDA PAM MONDOVI' 12'26.7 5'04.1
99 42 ROVEA WALTER VILLAFALETTO 12'33.7 5'11.1

100 39 ALBERTI RENATO VILLAFALETTO 12'59.1 5'36.5
101 34 GROSSO GIUSEPPE PAM MONDOVI' 12'59.6 5'37.0
102 46 GIRODENGO LIVIO CARAGLIESE 13'01.6 5'39.0
103 43 CASTELLINO RENATO BUSCHESE 13'37.7 6'15.1
104 2 MARASSO BRUNA FERRERO 13'39.6 6'17.0
105 36 VIALE BATTISTA MICHELIN CUNEO 13'40.0 6'17.4
106 17 SANTORU MONICA BOVES RUN 13'40.8 6'18.2
107 10 MIGLIORE ESTER VILLAFALETTO 13'44.9 6'22.3
108 79 BECCARIA LIVIO BOVES RUN 14'55.6 7'33.0
109 41 PASERO ANGELO BUSCHESE 15'08.5 7'45.9
110 15 DOTTA CARLA VAL TANARO 15'23.5 8'00.9
111 33 BOZZOLO ANDREA PAM MONDOVI' 15'49.4 8'26.8
112 7 MARCHETTO LUCIA BUSCHESE 19'16.6 11'54.0
113 1 COMETTI GIUSI PAM MONDOVI' 19'56.0 12'33.4

ISCRITTI ...... 121

NON PARTITI ... 8

6 CHIARI CLAUDIA BUSCHESE
24 ROSSO BRUNA BUSCHESE
37 LOSINNO CLAUDIO FERRERO
44 PERANO CLAUDIO PAM MONDOVI'
49 GIACOBBE MARCO DRAGONERO
74 LUZZO CLAUDIO MARENE2000
77 FALCONE SANDRO BUSCHESE
89 ZUPPANELLI IVAN PAM MONDOVI'

NON ARRIVATI .. 0

SQUALIFICATI .. 0
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POS NUM CONCORRENTE TEMPO DISTACCO PNT
PETT COGNOME e NOME ANNO SOCIETA' FINALE TAB

Femminile - G. Cavallero

1 25 EUFEMIA MAGRO DRAGONERO 9'11.9 0.0
2 16 PELLEGRINO NADIA BOVES RUN 9'12.8 0.9
3 22 ROSSO LUCIA SALUZZO 9'53.2 41.3
4 13 VENEZIA GRAZIELLA ROATA CHIUSANI 9'58.4 46.5
5 12 D'ABBENE SIMONA DRAGONERO 10'11.4 59.5
6 23 ALLUMINIO FRANCESCA BOVES RUN 10'14.2 1'02.3
7 11 SICCARDI MARIA ANGELA PAM MONDOVI' 10'23.7 1'11.8
8 21 NALETTO ELISA PAM MONDOVI' 10'40.0 1'28.1
9 3 REMISTANI CARLA BOVES RUN 10'53.3 1'41.4

10 14 BRUNO ELISA PAM MONDOVI' 11'05.7 1'53.8
11 8 GIORDANENGO GEMMA DRAGONERO 11'11.2 1'59.3
12 5 SEMERARO TIZIANA SALUZZO 11'28.9 2'17.0
13 20 BALSAMO ELISA ATL CAIRO 11'33.0 2'21.1
14 4 SARZOTTO MONICA DRAGONERO 12'04.5 2'52.6
15 9 SICOLI LINDA PAM MONDOVI' 12'26.7 3'14.8
16 2 MARASSO BRUNA FERRERO 13'39.6 4'27.7
17 17 SANTORU MONICA BOVES RUN 13'40.8 4'28.9
18 10 MIGLIORE ESTER VILLAFALETTO 13'44.9 4'33.0
19 15 DOTTA CARLA VAL TANARO 15'23.5 6'11.6
20 7 MARCHETTO LUCIA BUSCHESE 19'16.6 10'04.7
21 1 COMETTI GIUSI PAM MONDOVI' 19'56.0 10'44.1

ISCRITTI ...... 23

NON PARTITI ... 2

6 CHIARI CLAUDIA BUSCHESE
24 ROSSO BRUNA BUSCHESE

NON ARRIVATI .. 0

SQUALIFICATI .. 0

F  2  -  G. Cavallero

1 16 PELLEGRINO NADIA BOVES RUN 9'12.8 0.0
2 13 VENEZIA GRAZIELLA ROATA CHIUSANI 9'58.4 45.6
3 12 D'ABBENE SIMONA DRAGONERO 10'11.4 58.6
4 11 SICCARDI MARIA ANGELA PAM MONDOVI' 10'23.7 1'10.9
5 3 REMISTANI CARLA BOVES RUN 10'53.3 1'40.5
6 14 BRUNO ELISA PAM MONDOVI' 11'05.7 1'52.9
7 8 GIORDANENGO GEMMA DRAGONERO 11'11.2 1'58.4
8 5 SEMERARO TIZIANA SALUZZO 11'28.9 2'16.1
9 4 SARZOTTO MONICA DRAGONERO 12'04.5 2'51.7

10 9 SICOLI LINDA PAM MONDOVI' 12'26.7 3'13.9
11 2 MARASSO BRUNA FERRERO 13'39.6 4'26.8
12 17 SANTORU MONICA BOVES RUN 13'40.8 4'28.0
13 10 MIGLIORE ESTER VILLAFALETTO 13'44.9 4'32.1
14 15 DOTTA CARLA VAL TANARO 15'23.5 6'10.7
15 7 MARCHETTO LUCIA BUSCHESE 19'16.6 10'03.8
16 1 COMETTI GIUSI PAM MONDOVI' 19'56.0 10'43.2

ISCRITTI ...... 17

NON PARTITI ... 1

6 CHIARI CLAUDIA BUSCHESE

NON ARRIVATI .. 0

SQUALIFICATI .. 0

F  1 -  G. Cavallero

1 25 EUFEMIA MAGRO DRAGONERO 9'11.9 0.0
2 22 ROSSO LUCIA SALUZZO 9'53.2 41.3
3 23 ALLUMINIO FRANCESCA BOVES RUN 10'14.2 1'02.3
4 21 NALETTO ELISA PAM MONDOVI' 10'40.0 1'28.1
5 20 BALSAMO ELISA ATL CAIRO 11'33.0 2'21.1
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POS NUM CONCORRENTE TEMPO DISTACCO PNT
PETT COGNOME e NOME ANNO SOCIETA' FINALE TAB

ISCRITTI ...... 6

NON PARTITI ... 1

24 ROSSO BRUNA BUSCHESE

NON ARRIVATI .. 0

SQUALIFICATI .. 0

Maschile - A. Pappini

1 103 GALLIANO MASSIMO ROATA CHIUSANI 7'22.6 0.0
2 125 MARTINA DAVIDE ROATA CHIUSANI 7'26.9 4.3
3 119 MORELLO MAURIZIO ROATA CHIUSANI 7'33.6 11.0
4 112 GOLA ANDREA ROATA CHIUSANI 7'39.4 16.8
5 131 AIMAR ENRICO SALUZZO 7'48.6 26.0
6 129 PALUZZI SILVIO PAM MONDOVI' 7'58.0 35.4
7 108 ARMANDO FABRIZIO DRAGONERO 8'03.1 40.5
8 91 DI BARTOLOMEO FLAVIO PAM MONDOVI' 8'04.5 41.9
9 97 GIORDANENGO GRAZIANO DRAGONERO 8'06.5 43.9

10 70 FERRERO VINCENZO FERRERO 8'08.2 45.6
11 94 PEIROTTI BEPPE PAM MONDOVI' 8'17.8 55.2
12 99 CAMPERI ROBERTO PAM MONDOVI' 8'19.1 56.5
13 115 BORDIN ANDREA PAM MONDOVI' 8'20.6 58.0
14 113 PEANO DANIELE PAM MONDOVI' 8'22.0 59.4
15 106 MOLLO MARIO ALBA MONDO 8'26.0 1'03.4
16 117 ARIAUDO ALESSANDRO MOKAFE AL 8'30.6 1'08.0
17 81 AMBROSIO VINCENZO DRAGONERO 8'32.3 1'09.7
18 122 BONGIOVANNI FABRIZIO PAM MONDOVI' 8'35.4 1'12.8
19 72 MOSCARINI FABRIZIO PAM MONDOVI' 8'38.3 1'15.7
20 124 LIBOA' CLAUDIO PAM MONDOVI' 8'40.9 1'18.3
21 127 MAURO CARLO PAM MONDOVI' 8'44.4 1'21.8
22 116 VIALE LUCA BOVES RUN 8'46.9 1'24.3
23 107 RISTORO PAOLO ROATA CHIUSANI 8'47.1 1'24.5
24 66 FERRERO FLAVIO MOKAFE AL 8'48.0 1'25.4
25 126 BOGGIONE ELIGIO PAM MONDOVI' 8'51.4 1'28.8
26 59 PICCO MATTEO PAM MONDOVI' 8'51.5 1'28.9
27 87 CURTI LUCA PAM MONDOVI' 8'56.1 1'33.5
28 57 ROGGERO ALDO ANTONIO PAM MONDOVI' 8'59.2 1'36.6
29 96 JOP LUCA ROATA CHIUSANI 9'00.8 1'38.2
30 132 DA ROS FRANCESCO VALLE GRANA 9'03.7 1'41.1
31 120 FALCO EMILIO BUSCHESE 9'08.0 1'45.4
32 102 SIGUARD P.LUIGI VAL TANARO 9'14.8 1'52.2
33 85 BASIGLIO MASSIMO BOVES RUN 9'19.7 1'57.1
34 114 FILIPPI MATTEO PAM MONDOVI' 9'20.3 1'57.7
35 63 PERSENDA ROBERTO PAM MONDOVI' 9'20.8 1'58.2
36 60 ARNEODO DARIO SALUZZO 9'23.1 2'00.5
37 68 FIANDRINO P.MARCO DRAGONERO 9'24.0 2'01.4
38 50 AIMAR ALBERTO BUSCHESE 9'25.1 2'02.5
39 67 PELLEGRINO BEPPE PAM MONDOVI' 9'25.6 2'03.0
40 111 PODIO LUCA SALUZZO 9'29.4 2'06.8
41 90 PRATI MARIO ROATA CHIUSANI 9'30.7 2'08.1
42 88 GARELLLI CRISTIANO VAL TANARO 9'38.1 2'15.5
43 73 CLERICO G.MARCO VILLAFALETTO 9'43.3 2'20.7
44 98 PAROLA BRUNO ATL FOSSANO 9'44.1 2'21.5
45 86 CAMPERI FRANCO PAM MONDOVI' 9'45.1 2'22.5
46 82 MENARDI GIANFRANCO DRAGONERO 9'45.4 2'22.8
47 100 GANCIA FLAVIO PAM MONDOVI' 9'49.4 2'26.8
48 128 PIUTTI G.MARIA CUMIANA STEEL CAR 9'49.6 2'27.0
49 130 ODASSO ANDREA VAL TANARO 9'50.8 2'28.2
50 61 GAIERO ROMANO PAM MONDOVI' 9'51.5 2'28.9
51 93 CHIAPPELLO G.PIERO DRAGONERO 9'51.9 2'29.3
52 62 BORGONI VITTORIO DRAGONERO 9'54.0 2'31.4
53 76 VIOLA PIETRO PAM MONDOVI' 9'54.9 2'32.3

95 VIGLIONE GIORGIO PAM MONDOVI' 9'54.9 2'32.3
55 84 MUSSO SILVIO PAM MONDOVI' 9'55.8 2'33.2
56 75 LANZA G.PIERO PAM MONDOVI' 10'00.0 2'37.4
57 123 LIGORIO EMANUELE PAM MONDOVI' 10'04.5 2'41.9
58 40 LUBATTO PIERO PAM MONDOVI' 10'05.1 2'42.5
59 101 GERBINO FABRIZIO PAM MONDOVI' 10'16.6 2'54.0
60 38 MONDINO DARIO PAM MONDOVI' 10'26.5 3'03.9
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POS NUM CONCORRENTE TEMPO DISTACCO PNT
PETT COGNOME e NOME ANNO SOCIETA' FINALE TAB

61 56 GIRODENGO G.PIERO DRAGONERO 10'28.6 3'06.0
62 71 VERMIGLIO DARIO PAM MONDOVI' 10'29.5 3'06.9
63 121 ROCCA ALESSANDRO PAM MONDOVI' 10'35.5 3'12.9
64 105 BONAVIA FLAVIO VILLAFALETTO 10'36.2 3'13.6
65 53 OCCELLI G.FRANCO PAM MONDOVI' 10'40.4 3'17.8
66 118 ODASSO STEFANO VAL TANARO 10'46.8 3'24.2
67 35 AIMO SERGIO PAM MONDOVI' 10'54.4 3'31.8
68 58 ORIGLIA MAURO PAM MONDOVI' 10'58.4 3'35.8
69 65 TARO' MASSIMO VAL TANARO 11'01.9 3'39.3
70 92 BOTTA MASSIMILIANO BUSCHESE 11'02.6 3'40.0
71 64 MICHELIS PAOLO PAM MONDOVI' 11'02.8 3'40.2
72 48 VERCELLATO G.CARLO ATL CAIRO 11'06.5 3'43.9
73 47 BONGIOVANNI GIOVANNI DRAGONERO 11'07.6 3'45.0
74 55 BLENGINO CLAUDIO BUSCHESE 11'09.2 3'46.6
75 80 GOZZARINO ENRICO BUSCHESE 11'09.9 3'47.3
76 69 CULASSO MASSIMO BUSCHESE 11'17.5 3'54.9
77 104 CAMPERI FABRIZIO PAM MONDOVI' 11'29.2 4'06.6
78 78 GAMBETTA GIOVANNI GIUSEPPE PAM MONDOVI' 11'31.2 4'08.6
79 54 SAVOCA SALVATORE BUSCHESE 11'45.8 4'23.2
80 45 MARCHISIO ROMANO MICHELIN CUNEO 12'01.3 4'38.7
81 42 ROVEA WALTER VILLAFALETTO 12'33.7 5'11.1
82 39 ALBERTI RENATO VILLAFALETTO 12'59.1 5'36.5
83 34 GROSSO GIUSEPPE PAM MONDOVI' 12'59.6 5'37.0
84 46 GIRODENGO LIVIO CARAGLIESE 13'01.6 5'39.0
85 43 CASTELLINO RENATO BUSCHESE 13'37.7 6'15.1
86 36 VIALE BATTISTA MICHELIN CUNEO 13'40.0 6'17.4
87 79 BECCARIA LIVIO BOVES RUN 14'55.6 7'33.0
88 41 PASERO ANGELO BUSCHESE 15'08.5 7'45.9
89 33 BOZZOLO ANDREA PAM MONDOVI' 15'49.4 8'26.8

ISCRITTI ...... 95

NON PARTITI ... 6

37 LOSINNO CLAUDIO FERRERO
44 PERANO CLAUDIO PAM MONDOVI'
49 GIACOBBE MARCO DRAGONERO
74 LUZZO CLAUDIO MARENE2000
77 FALCONE SANDRO BUSCHESE
89 ZUPPANELLI IVAN PAM MONDOVI'

NON ARRIVATI .. 0

SQUALIFICATI .. 0

M  4 - V. Brignone

1 50 AIMAR ALBERTO BUSCHESE 9'25.1 0.0
2 40 LUBATTO PIERO PAM MONDOVI' 10'05.1 40.0
3 38 MONDINO DARIO PAM MONDOVI' 10'26.5 1'01.4
4 35 AIMO SERGIO PAM MONDOVI' 10'54.4 1'29.3
5 48 VERCELLATO G.CARLO ATL CAIRO 11'06.5 1'41.4
6 47 BONGIOVANNI GIOVANNI DRAGONERO 11'07.6 1'42.5
7 45 MARCHISIO ROMANO MICHELIN CUNEO 12'01.3 2'36.2
8 42 ROVEA WALTER VILLAFALETTO 12'33.7 3'08.6
9 39 ALBERTI RENATO VILLAFALETTO 12'59.1 3'34.0

10 34 GROSSO GIUSEPPE PAM MONDOVI' 12'59.6 3'34.5
11 46 GIRODENGO LIVIO CARAGLIESE 13'01.6 3'36.5
12 43 CASTELLINO RENATO BUSCHESE 13'37.7 4'12.6
13 36 VIALE BATTISTA MICHELIN CUNEO 13'40.0 4'14.9
14 41 PASERO ANGELO BUSCHESE 15'08.5 5'43.4
15 33 BOZZOLO ANDREA PAM MONDOVI' 15'49.4 6'24.3

ISCRITTI ...... 18

NON PARTITI ... 3

37 LOSINNO CLAUDIO FERRERO
44 PERANO CLAUDIO PAM MONDOVI'
49 GIACOBBE MARCO DRAGONERO
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POS NUM CONCORRENTE TEMPO DISTACCO PNT
PETT COGNOME e NOME ANNO SOCIETA' FINALE TAB

NON ARRIVATI .. 0

SQUALIFICATI .. 0

M  3 - V. Turco

1 70 FERRERO VINCENZO FERRERO 8'08.2 0.0
2 81 AMBROSIO VINCENZO DRAGONERO 8'32.3 24.1
3 72 MOSCARINI FABRIZIO PAM MONDOVI' 8'38.3 30.1
4 66 FERRERO FLAVIO MOKAFE AL 8'48.0 39.8
5 59 PICCO MATTEO PAM MONDOVI' 8'51.5 43.3
6 57 ROGGERO ALDO ANTONIO PAM MONDOVI' 8'59.2 51.0
7 63 PERSENDA ROBERTO PAM MONDOVI' 9'20.8 1'12.6
8 60 ARNEODO DARIO SALUZZO 9'23.1 1'14.9
9 68 FIANDRINO P.MARCO DRAGONERO 9'24.0 1'15.8

10 67 PELLEGRINO BEPPE PAM MONDOVI' 9'25.6 1'17.4
11 73 CLERICO G.MARCO VILLAFALETTO 9'43.3 1'35.1
12 82 MENARDI GIANFRANCO DRAGONERO 9'45.4 1'37.2
13 61 GAIERO ROMANO PAM MONDOVI' 9'51.5 1'43.3
14 62 BORGONI VITTORIO DRAGONERO 9'54.0 1'45.8
15 76 VIOLA PIETRO PAM MONDOVI' 9'54.9 1'46.7
16 75 LANZA G.PIERO PAM MONDOVI' 10'00.0 1'51.8
17 56 GIRODENGO G.PIERO DRAGONERO 10'28.6 2'20.4
18 71 VERMIGLIO DARIO PAM MONDOVI' 10'29.5 2'21.3
19 53 OCCELLI G.FRANCO PAM MONDOVI' 10'40.4 2'32.2
20 58 ORIGLIA MAURO PAM MONDOVI' 10'58.4 2'50.2
21 65 TARO' MASSIMO VAL TANARO 11'01.9 2'53.7
22 64 MICHELIS PAOLO PAM MONDOVI' 11'02.8 2'54.6
23 55 BLENGINO CLAUDIO BUSCHESE 11'09.2 3'01.0
24 80 GOZZARINO ENRICO BUSCHESE 11'09.9 3'01.7
25 69 CULASSO MASSIMO BUSCHESE 11'17.5 3'09.3
26 78 GAMBETTA GIOVANNI GIUSEPPE PAM MONDOVI' 11'31.2 3'23.0
27 54 SAVOCA SALVATORE BUSCHESE 11'45.8 3'37.6
28 79 BECCARIA LIVIO BOVES RUN 14'55.6 6'47.4

ISCRITTI ...... 30

NON PARTITI ... 2

74 LUZZO CLAUDIO MARENE2000
77 FALCONE SANDRO BUSCHESE

NON ARRIVATI .. 0

SQUALIFICATI .. 0

M  2 - P. Seno

1 103 GALLIANO MASSIMO ROATA CHIUSANI 7'22.6 0.0
2 108 ARMANDO FABRIZIO DRAGONERO 8'03.1 40.5
3 91 DI BARTOLOMEO FLAVIO PAM MONDOVI' 8'04.5 41.9
4 97 GIORDANENGO GRAZIANO DRAGONERO 8'06.5 43.9
5 94 PEIROTTI BEPPE PAM MONDOVI' 8'17.8 55.2
6 99 CAMPERI ROBERTO PAM MONDOVI' 8'19.1 56.5
7 106 MOLLO MARIO ALBA MONDO 8'26.0 1'03.4
8 107 RISTORO PAOLO ROATA CHIUSANI 8'47.1 1'24.5
9 87 CURTI LUCA PAM MONDOVI' 8'56.1 1'33.5

10 96 JOP LUCA ROATA CHIUSANI 9'00.8 1'38.2
11 102 SIGUARD P.LUIGI VAL TANARO 9'14.8 1'52.2
12 85 BASIGLIO MASSIMO BOVES RUN 9'19.7 1'57.1
13 90 PRATI MARIO ROATA CHIUSANI 9'30.7 2'08.1
14 88 GARELLLI CRISTIANO VAL TANARO 9'38.1 2'15.5
15 98 PAROLA BRUNO ATL FOSSANO 9'44.1 2'21.5
16 86 CAMPERI FRANCO PAM MONDOVI' 9'45.1 2'22.5
17 100 GANCIA FLAVIO PAM MONDOVI' 9'49.4 2'26.8
18 93 CHIAPPELLO G.PIERO DRAGONERO 9'51.9 2'29.3
19 95 VIGLIONE GIORGIO PAM MONDOVI' 9'54.9 2'32.3
20 84 MUSSO SILVIO PAM MONDOVI' 9'55.8 2'33.2
21 101 GERBINO FABRIZIO PAM MONDOVI' 10'16.6 2'54.0
22 105 BONAVIA FLAVIO VILLAFALETTO 10'36.2 3'13.6
23 92 BOTTA MASSIMILIANO BUSCHESE 11'02.6 3'40.0
24 104 CAMPERI FABRIZIO PAM MONDOVI' 11'29.2 4'06.6
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POS NUM CONCORRENTE TEMPO DISTACCO PNT
PETT COGNOME e NOME ANNO SOCIETA' FINALE TAB

ISCRITTI ...... 25

NON PARTITI ... 1

89 ZUPPANELLI IVAN PAM MONDOVI'

NON ARRIVATI .. 0

SQUALIFICATI .. 0

M  1 - N. Manera

1 125 MARTINA DAVIDE ROATA CHIUSANI 7'26.9 0.0
2 119 MORELLO MAURIZIO ROATA CHIUSANI 7'33.6 6.7
3 112 GOLA ANDREA ROATA CHIUSANI 7'39.4 12.5
4 131 AIMAR ENRICO SALUZZO 7'48.6 21.7
5 129 PALUZZI SILVIO PAM MONDOVI' 7'58.0 31.1
6 115 BORDIN ANDREA PAM MONDOVI' 8'20.6 53.7
7 113 PEANO DANIELE PAM MONDOVI' 8'22.0 55.1
8 117 ARIAUDO ALESSANDRO MOKAFE AL 8'30.6 1'03.7
9 122 BONGIOVANNI FABRIZIO PAM MONDOVI' 8'35.4 1'08.5

10 124 LIBOA' CLAUDIO PAM MONDOVI' 8'40.9 1'14.0
11 127 MAURO CARLO PAM MONDOVI' 8'44.4 1'17.5
12 116 VIALE LUCA BOVES RUN 8'46.9 1'20.0
13 126 BOGGIONE ELIGIO PAM MONDOVI' 8'51.4 1'24.5
14 132 DA ROS FRANCESCO VALLE GRANA 9'03.7 1'36.8
15 120 FALCO EMILIO BUSCHESE 9'08.0 1'41.1
16 114 FILIPPI MATTEO PAM MONDOVI' 9'20.3 1'53.4
17 111 PODIO LUCA SALUZZO 9'29.4 2'02.5
18 128 PIUTTI G.MARIA CUMIANA STEEL CAR 9'49.6 2'22.7
19 130 ODASSO ANDREA VAL TANARO 9'50.8 2'23.9
20 123 LIGORIO EMANUELE PAM MONDOVI' 10'04.5 2'37.6
21 121 ROCCA ALESSANDRO PAM MONDOVI' 10'35.5 3'08.6
22 118 ODASSO STEFANO VAL TANARO 10'46.8 3'19.9

ISCRITTI ...... 22

NON PARTITI ... 0

NON ARRIVATI .. 0

SQUALIFICATI .. 0
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